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Guelph Campus Local Joint Health and Safety Committee Co-Chairs

Minutes and memberships for on-campus local committees can both be found on the CourseLink [1] resource
"Guelph Campus Joint Health and Safety Committees" via EHS Registration System [2]. 
Access is available through U of G email/ central ID credentials. 
Committee Co-Chairs Contact Information EHS Liaison

AFL - Lab Services
Division

Andrew Moore (Mgmt)
Olivia Anderson (Worker)

andrewm@uoguelph.ca [3]
olivia.anderson@uoguelph.c
a [4]

Alicja Zachertowska

AHL/Pathobiology Andrew Brooks (Worker)
Byram Bridle (Worker)

asbrooks@uoguelph.ca [5]
bbridle@uoguelph.ca [6]

Gausiya Khan

Animal Bioscience Elijah Kiarie (Mgmt)
Julie Kim (Worker)

ekiarie@uoguelph.ca [7]
jungmi@uoguelph.ca [8]

Bryan Lee

Athletics Beth Fischer (Mgmt)
Aliza Siebenaller (Worker)

bfisher@uoguelph.ca [9]
asiebena@uoguelph.ca [10]

Christi Cooper

Biodiversity Chris Ho (Mgmt)
Norman Monkhouse
(Worker)

hoc@uoguelph.ca [11]
nmonkhou@uoguelph.ca 
[12]

Alicja Zachertowska

Biomedical Sciences Monica Antenos (Mgmt)
Jodi Morrison (Worker)

mantenos@uoguelph.ca 
[13]
jmorris7@uoguelph.ca [14]

Gausiya Khan

Campus Safety Office Dave Pringle (Mgmt)
Gillian Douglas (Worker)

dpringle@uoguelph.ca [15]
douglasg@uoguelph.ca [16]

Rachel Pinto

Central Animal Facility TBD (Mgmt)
Annette Morrison (Mgmt)
Tammy Buitenhuis (Worker)

TBD
amorriso@uoguelph.ca [17]
tbuitenh@uoguelph.ca [18]

Gausiya Khan

CAF- Isolation Unit TBD (Mgmt)
Annette Morrison (Mgmt)
Veronique Carson (Worker)
Sarah Boutcher (Worker)

TBD
amorriso@uoguelph.ca [17]
carsonv@uoguelph.ca [19]
sboutche@uoguelph.ca [20]

Gausiya Khan

Chemistry Aziz Houmam (Mgmt)
Rob Reed (Worker)

ahoumam@uoguelph.ca 
[21]
rwreed@uoguelph.ca [22]

Alicja Zachertowska

Child Care and
Learning Centre

Rachelle Campbell (Mgmt)
Tanya Doran (Worker)

rmacamp@uoguelph.ca [23]
tdoran@uoguelph.ca [24]

Tara Hargreaves 

College of Arts Ann Vandergust (Mgmt)
TBD (Worker)

avanderg@uoguelph.ca [25]
TBD

Karanvir Virdi

Day Hall (Open-Ed) Chris Hewitt (Mgmt)
Sharon Campbell-Claessens
(Worker)

chhewitt@uoguelph.ca [26]
sjcampbe@uoguelph.ca [27]

Tara Hargreaves

Engineering TBD (Mgmt)
Jacqueline Fountain
(Worker)

TBD
fountain@uoguelph.ca [28]

Karanvir Virdi

Experiential Learning Daniel Poulin (Mgmt)
Carole Shirley (Worker)

dpoulin@uoguelph.ca [29]
cshirley@uoguelph.ca [30]

Toree MacLean

Food Science Alice Marciniak (Mgmt) amarcini@uoguelph.ca [31] Alicja Zachertowska
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Fernanda Svaikauskas
(Worker)

fsvaikau@uoguelph.ca [32]

Geography, Environment
and Geomatics (Hutt)

Ryan Laforest (Mgmt)
Sandy McLaren (Worker)

rlafores@uoguelph.ca [33]
almclare@uoguelph.ca [34]

Tara Hargreaves

Hospitality Services Jessie Trupp (Mgmt)
Dana Fleck (Worker)

jtrupp@uoguelph.ca [35]
dfleck01@uoguelph.ca [36]

Rachel Pinto

Human Health &
Nutritional Sciences

Philip Millar (Mgmt)
James Turgeon (Worker)

pmillar@uoguelph.ca [37]
jturge03@uoguelph.ca [38]

Gausiya Khan

Integrative Biology Elizabeth Bolding (Mgmt)
Colin DeMill (Worker)

boulding@uoguelph.ca [39]
cdemill@uoguelph.ca [40]

Alicja Zachertowska

Johnston Hall Scott Jamieson (Mgmt)
Michelle Devries (Worker)

sjamieso@uoguelph.ca [41]
michelle.devries@uoguelph.
ca [42]

Tara Hargreaves

Lang Louise McIntyre (Mgmt)
Lorraine Hammond (Worker)

lsolda@uoguelph.ca [43]
lch@uoguelph.ca [44]

Karanvir Virdi

Molecular and Cellular
Biology

Stephen Seah (Mgmt)
Jamie Jones (Worker)

sseah@uoguelph.ca [45]
jjones15@uoguelph.ca [46]

Gausiya Khan

Office of University
Librarian

Mitch Eden (Mgmt)
Jason Stanlick (Worker)

edenm@uoguelph.ca [47]
jstanlic@uoguelph.ca [48]

Toree MacLean

Physical Resources Steve Nyman (Mgmt)
Chris Gerstenkorn (Worker)

snyman@pr.uoguelph.ca 
[49]
cgersten@uoguelph.ca [50]

Rachel Pinto

Physical Resources (Central
Utilities Plant)

Jeff Fischer (Mgmt)
John Schmuck (Worker)

jfisch01@uoguelph.ca [51]
schmuck@pr.uoguelph.ca 
[52]

Toree MacLean

Physics Jay Leitch (Mgmt)
Ciaran Henry (Worker)

leitchj@uoguelph.ca [53]
henryc@uoguelph.ca [54]

Karanvir Virdi

Plant Agriculture Gale Bozzo (Mgmt)
Erik Glemser (Worker)

gbozzo@uoguelph.ca [55]
glemsere@uoguelph.ca [56]

Bryan Lee

Population Medicine,
Clinical Studies, OVC HSC

Sonia Randhawa (Mgmt)
Mandy Hathway (Worker)

soniar@uoguelph.ca [57]
ahathway@ovc.uoguelph.ca
[58]

Christi Cooper

School of Environmental
Sciences 

James Longstaffe (Mgmt) 
Steven Paiero (Worker)

jlongsta@uoguelph.ca [59]
paieros@uoguelph.ca [60]

Tara Hargreaves

School of Fine Art and
Music 

TBD (Mgmt)
Anna Gaby-Trotz (Worker)

TBD
gabytroa@uoguelph.ca [61]

Karanvir Virdi

Student Health Services Heidelein Friesen (Mgmt)
Kelly Raymond (Worker)

hfriesen@uoguelph.ca [62]
kraymo02@uoguelph.ca 
[63]

Bryan Lee

Student Housing Services Peter McQuinn (Mgmt)
James Wigle (Worker)

pmcquinn@uoguelph.ca [64]
jwigle@uoguelph.ca [65]

Bryan Lee

Ridgetown and Research Stations Joint Health and Safety Committee Co-Chairs

Minutes and memberships for on-campus local committees can both be found on the CourseLink [1] resource
"Ridgetown Campus and Research Station JHSCs and Reps" via EHS Registration System [2]. 
Access is available through U of G email/ central ID credentials. 
Committee Co-Chairs Contact Information EHS Liaison
Ridgetown Doug Howse (Mgmt)

Todd Phibbs (Worker)
dhowse@uoguelph.ca [66]
tphibbs@uoguelph.ca [67]

Christi Cooper

Arkell Innes Wilson (Mgmt)
Danielle Watson (Worker)

iwilson@uoguelph.ca [68]
dwatso03@uoguelph.ca [69]

Christi Cooper

Simcoe Torin Boyle (Mgmt)
Cathy Bakker (Worker)

tboyle@uoguelph.ca [70]
cbakker@uoguelph.ca [71]

Christi Cooper

Elora Dave Kells (Mgmt) dkells@uoguelph.ca [72] Christi Cooper
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Laxhman Ramsahoi
(Worker)

ramsahol@uoguelph.ca [73]

New Liskeard Holly Byker (Mgmt)
Candy Keith (Worker)

hbyker@uoguelph.ca [74]
cakeith@uoguelph.ca [75]

Christi Cooper
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